VI.

VII.

VIIIL.

XI.

AGENDA
CITY OF GRAYLING
1020 City Boulevard, Grayling, Michigan
CITY COUNCIL
REGULAR MEETING
Monday, February 12, 2018 — 6:30 P.M.
City Council Chambers — Grayling City Hall

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT

A

Robert Green — Mid Michigan Honor Flight

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF CONSENT AGENDA

A
B.

CITY MANAGER REPORT

City Council Meeting Minutes for January 8, 2018
Revenue/Expenditure Report

PUBLIC INPUT SESSION

A

Utility Terrain Vehicle USDA Grant-Public Comments

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

CTIOMMUOm

Interview Candidate for open Council Seat

Local Government Approval-Liquor License-Paddle Hard
Multi-Use Permit — American Cancer Society

Budget Amendments

AuSable Primary School Water Credit

Water High Usage Letter for Adjustment

Discuss Run Water Policy

2018 Yard Waste Schedule

ATC Consultant- Northern Market Brownfield
DPW-Teamster Contract

REPORTS.
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Pg. 3
Pg. 9

To be handed out at meeting

Pg.24

Pg.25
Pg.27
Pg.28
Pg.30
Pg.31
Pg.34
Pg.39
Pg.40
Pg.41
Pg.46

Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services at the meeting should contact
The Grayling City Office at 989-348-2131 seven days prior to the meeting.



XII.

XII1.

XIV.

XV.

Planning Commission No Meeting
DDA/GMS 1-18-18 Meeting Minutes

Parks and Rec. 1-9-18 Meeting Minutes
Housing Commission 1-9-18 Meeting Minutes
Public Safety-Police Activity Report-Oct-Jan
Public Safety-Fire Activity Report-Dec & Jan

TmMmooOw>

PUBLIC COMMENT

COUNCIL MEMBER COMMENTS

CORRESPONDENCE

A. Email-Lori Lornado

ADJOURNMENT

Pg. -
Pg. 89
Pg. 96
Pg. 99
Pg.102
Pg.106

Pg.108

Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services at the meeting should contact

The Grayling City Office at 989-348-2131 seven days prior to the meeting.
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