## **AGENDA**

## **CITY OF GRAYLING**

1020 City Boulevard, Grayling, Michigan

## CITY COUNCIL

## **REGULAR MEETING**

Monday, February 12, 2018 – 6:30 P.M. City Council Chambers – Grayling City Hall

I.	CALL TO ORDER		
II.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE		
III.	ROLL CALL		
IV.	PUBLIC COMMENT		
	A. Robert Green – Mid Michigan Honor Flight		
V.	APPROVAL OF AGENDA		
VI.	APPROVAL OF CONSENT AGENDA		
	<ul><li>A. City Council Meeting Minutes for January 8, 2018</li><li>B. Revenue/Expenditure Report</li></ul>	Pg. 3 Pg. 9	
VII.	CITY MANAGER REPORT To be handed out at me	To be handed out at meeting	
VIII.	PUBLIC INPUT SESSION		
	A. Utility Terrain Vehicle USDA Grant-Public Comments	Pg.24	
IX.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS		
X.	NEW BUSINESS		
	<ul> <li>A. Interview Candidate for open Council Seat</li> <li>B. Local Government Approval-Liquor License-Paddle Hard</li> <li>C. Multi-Use Permit – American Cancer Society</li> <li>D. Budget Amendments</li> <li>E. AuSable Primary School Water Credit</li> <li>F. Water High Usage Letter for Adjustment</li> <li>G. Discuss Run Water Policy</li> <li>H. 2018 Yard Waste Schedule</li> <li>I. ATC Consultant- Northern Market Brownfield</li> <li>J. DPW-Teamster Contract</li> </ul>	Pg.25 Pg.27 Pg.28 Pg.30 Pg.31 Pg.34 Pg.39 Pg.40 Pg.41 Pg.46	

	A. Planning Commission No Meeting	Pg
	B. DDA/GMS 1-18-18 Meeting Minutes	Pg. 89
	C. Parks and Rec. 1-9-18 Meeting Minutes	Pg. 96
	D. Housing Commission 1-9-18 Meeting Minutes	Pg. 99
	E. Public Safety-Police Activity Report-Oct-Jan	Pg.102
	F. Public Safety-Fire Activity Report-Dec & Jan	Pg.106
XII.	PUBLIC COMMENT	
XIII.	COUNCIL MEMBER COMMENTS	
XIV.	CORRESPONDENCE	
	A. Email-Lori Lornado	Pg.108
XV.	ADJOURNMENT	